Event:
Track:

Report:

Allied Building Products GP of St Pete
St Petersburg Street Circuit

Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Racel/ 2
1.8 mile(s)

Pro Mazda

March 12, 2016
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Car

Driver Name

Telitz, Aaron (R)
O'Ward, Pato
Eidson, Jake (R)
Jamin, Nico (R)
Tan, Weiron
Parsons, Jake (R)
Owen, Will

Grist, Garett
Cevallos, Jorge (R)
Dapero, Nicolas (R)
Eberle, Bobby
Horak*, Jay

(R) Rookie

Best Time

01:11.7397
01:11.8066
01:11.8342
01:11.8872
01:11.9780
01:11.9782
01:12.2782
01:12.4063
01:12.6142
01:13.2321
01:14.4199
01:14.7755

(E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: C=Cooper Tires

Session

Quals
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Quals
Quals
Race 1
Quals
Quals
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